
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

44 

34 

33 

30 

23 

22 

29 

24 

25 

35 

Name 

Sem Knopjes 

Shehab Al Habsi 

Theo Kekati 

Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

Georgie Zouein 

Hamish Foster 

Thomas Voss 

Jamie Day 

Ziyad Houston 

Ethan Walsh 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

6:35.522 

6:43.347 

6:49.638 

6:54.782 

6:56.390 

7:04.800 

7:04.943 

7:05.171 

7:05.480 

7:02.867 

Diff 

7.825 

14.116 

19.260 

20.868 

29.278 

29.421 

29.649 

29.958 

DQ 

Gap 

7.825 

6.291 

5.144 

1.608 

8.410 

0.143 

0.228 

0.309 

Best Tm 

1:05.425 

1:06.351 

1:06.518 

1:06.618 

1:07.958 

1:09.961 

1:09.838 

1:09.851 

1:09.913 

1:08.599 

In Lap 

5 

2 

2 

2 

6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

#30 - 10s penalty - caused a collision and gaining an advantage as a result. 

#35 -DQ - the cap was found to be not fully screwed down during post race scrutineering. 
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Margin of Victory 

7.825 

Avg. Speed 

75.582 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.425 

Best Speed 

76.154 

Best Lap by 

44 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 6 

Heat 1 Micro MAX 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:01:00 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

12/14/2013 11:40 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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