

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 6 Grand Finals Ci

Heat 1 Micro MAX

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:01:00

d Finals Circuit 1.384 km						
12/14/2013 11:40	۸м					
12/14/2015 11.40	AITI					
		_				

No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
44	Sem Knopjes	125 Micro MAX	6	6:35.522			1:05.425	5	0
34	Shehab Al Habsi	125 Micro MAX	6	6:43.347	7.825	7.825	1:06.351	2	2
33	Theo Kekati	125 Micro MAX	6	6:49.638	14.116	6.291	1:06.518	2	3
30	Ziggy Kermanshahchi	125 Micro MAX	6	6:54.782	19.260	5.144	1:06.618	2	4
23	Georgie Zouein	125 Micro MAX	6	6:56.390	20.868	1.608	1:07.958	6	5
22	Hamish Foster	125 Micro MAX	6	7:04.800	29.278	8.410	1:09.961	2	6
29	Thomas Voss	125 Micro MAX	6	7:04.943	29.421	0.143	1:09.838	2	7
24	Jamie Day	125 Micro MAX	6	7:05.171	29.649	0.228	1:09.851	2	8
25	Ziyad Houston	125 Micro MAX	6	7:05.480	29.958	0.309	1:09.913	2	9
ssified									
35	Ethan Walsh	125 Micro MAX	6	7:02.867	DQ		1:08.599	6	10
	44 34 33 30 23 22 29 24 25 ssified	44 Sem Knopjes 34 Shehab Al Habsi 33 Theo Kekati 30 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 23 Georgie Zouein 22 Hamish Foster 29 Thomas Voss 24 Jamie Day 25 Ziyad Houston	44 Sem Knopjes 125 Micro MAX 34 Shehab Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 33 Theo Kekati 125 Micro MAX 30 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Micro MAX 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 22 Hamish Foster 125 Micro MAX 29 Thomas Voss 125 Micro MAX 24 Jamie Day 125 Micro MAX 25 Ziyad Houston 125 Micro MAX	44 Sem Knopjes 125 Micro MAX 6 34 Shehab Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 6 33 Theo Kekati 125 Micro MAX 6 30 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Micro MAX 6 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 6 22 Hamish Foster 125 Micro MAX 6 29 Thomas Voss 125 Micro MAX 6 24 Jamie Day 125 Micro MAX 6 25 Ziyad Houston 125 Micro MAX 6	44 Sem Knopjes 125 Micro MAX 6 6:35.522 34 Shehab Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:43.347 33 Theo Kekati 125 Micro MAX 6 6:49.638 30 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:54.782 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 6 6:56.390 22 Hamish Foster 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.800 29 Thomas Voss 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.943 24 Jamie Day 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.171 25 Ziyad Houston 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.480	44 Sem Knopjes 125 Micro MAX 6 6:35.522 34 Shehab Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:43.347 7.825 33 Theo Kekati 125 Micro MAX 6 6:49.638 14.116 30 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:54.782 19.260 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 6 6:56.390 20.868 22 Hamish Foster 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.800 29.278 29 Thomas Voss 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.943 29.421 24 Jamie Day 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.171 29.649 25 Ziyad Houston 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.480 29.958	44 Sem Knopjes 125 Micro MAX 6 6:35.522 34 Shehab Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:43.347 7.825 7.825 33 Theo Kekati 125 Micro MAX 6 6:49.638 14.116 6.291 30 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:54.782 19.260 5.144 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 6 6:56.390 20.868 1.608 22 Hamish Foster 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.800 29.278 8.410 29 Thomas Voss 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.943 29.421 0.143 24 Jamie Day 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.171 29.649 0.228 25 Ziyad Houston 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.480 29.958 0.309	44 Sem Knopjes 125 Micro MAX 6 6:35.522 1:05.425 34 Shehab Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:43.347 7.825 7.825 1:06.351 33 Theo Kekati 125 Micro MAX 6 6:49.638 14.116 6.291 1:06.518 30 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:54.782 19.260 5.144 1:06.618 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 6 6:56.390 20.868 1.608 1:07.958 22 Hamish Foster 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.800 29.278 8.410 1:09.961 29 Thomas Voss 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.943 29.421 0.143 1:09.838 24 Jamie Day 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.171 29.649 0.228 1:09.851 25 Ziyad Houston 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.480 29.958 0.309 1:09.913	44 Sem Knopjes 125 Micro MAX 6 6:35.522 1:05.425 5 34 Shehab Al Habsi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:43.347 7.825 7.825 1:06.351 2 33 Theo Kekati 125 Micro MAX 6 6:49.638 14.116 6.291 1:06.518 2 30 Ziggy Kermanshahchi 125 Micro MAX 6 6:54.782 19.260 5.144 1:06.618 2 23 Georgie Zouein 125 Micro MAX 6 6:56.390 20.868 1.608 1:07.958 6 22 Hamish Foster 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.800 29.278 8.410 1:09.961 2 29 Thomas Voss 125 Micro MAX 6 7:04.943 29.421 0.143 1:09.838 2 24 Jamie Day 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.171 29.649 0.228 1:09.851 2 25 Ziyad Houston 125 Micro MAX 6 7:05.480 29.958 0.309 1:09.913 2

Announcements

#30 - 10s penalty - caused a collision and gaining an advantage as a result.

 $\#35\mbox{ -DQ}$ - the cap was found to be not fully screwed down during post race scrutineering.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
7.825	75.582	1:05.425	76.154	44 - Sem Knopjes	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	Chief Steward				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

ensed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Printed: 12/14/2013 3:01:05 PM